SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

01

Shabbat ends at
9.17pm
Havdalah LIVE
at 9.30pm

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

8.15pm F@b
Quiz

4pm Seniors’
Afternoon Tea

8.30pm AGM

8.15pm Sivan
Rahav Meir

11am Coffee &
Conversation
8.15pm JRoots
Live Tour

Shabbat begins
at 8.19pm

Shabbat ends at
9.31pm
Havdalah LIVE
at 9.45pm

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

begins 8.33pm

9.49pm

Conversation
8.15pm Desert
Island Discs with
David Lerner

at 8.40pm

Yom 8.15pm Matmid 10am 8.15pm Pre- 11am Coffee & |Shabbat begins |Shabbat ends at
Yerushalyim Shiur Ladies’ Shavuot Conversation at 8.30pm 9.44pm
8.15pm Desert Discussion Learning 8.15pm Desert Havdalah LIVE
Island Discs with Group Island Discs with at 10pm
Carol Hart MBE Karen Bunt &
Tina Freedman
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Erev Shavuot - Shavuot Shavuot ends 11am Coffee & |Shabbat begins |Shabbat ends at

9.56pm
Havdalah LIVE
at 10.10pm

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

8.15pm
Honouring
Those That

Served

10am
Ladies’
Discussion
Group

8.15pm Matmid
Shiur

11am Coffee &
Conversation
8.15pm Desert
Island Discs with
Barbara Mazliah

Shabbat begins
at 8.49pm

Shabbat ends at
10.07pm
Havdalah LIVE
at 10.20pm

30

31

Youth Programme at 6pm on Thursdays. Please contact the office if you wish to be added to the

mailing list for these events.




