MAY2021



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						01
						Shabbat ends at 9.17pm Havdalah LIVE at 9.30pm
02	03	04	05	06	07	08
8.15pm F@b Quiz		4pm Seniors' Afternoon Tea 8.30pm AGM	8.15pm Sivan Rahav Meir	11am Coffee & Conversation 8.15pm JRoots Live Tour	Shabbat begins at 8.19pm	Shabbat ends at 9.31pm Havdalah LIVE at 9.45pm
09	10	11	12	13	14	15
Yom Yerushalyim 8.15pm Desert Island Discs with Carol Hart MBE	8.15pm Matmid Shiur	10am Ladies' Discussion Group	8.15pm Pre- Shavuot Learning	11am Coffee & Conversation 8.15pm Desert Island Discs with Karen Bunt & Tina Freedman	Shabbat begins at 8.30pm	Shabbat ends at 9.44pm Havdalah LIVE at 10pm
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Erev Shavuot - begins 8.33pm	Shavuot	Shavuot ends 9.49pm		11am Coffee & Conversation 8.15pm Desert Island Discs with David Lerner	Shabbat begins at 8.40pm	Shabbat ends at 9.56pm Havdalah LIVE at 10.10pm
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
8.15pm Honouring Those That Served		10am Ladies' Discussion Group	8.15pm Matmid Shiur	11am Coffee & Conversation 8.15pm Desert Island Discs with Barbara Mazliah	Shabbat begins at 8.49pm	Shabbat ends at 10.07pm Havdalah LIVE at 10.20pm
30	31					

Youth Programme at 6pm on Thursdays. Please contact the office if you wish to be added to the mailing list for these events.